Dr. AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BENGALURU - 560056

FEE STRUCTURE (1st Year B.E.)

for the Year: 2021-22

Fee details	Fee paid at KEA / COMED-K	Fee to be paid at College	TOTAL Rs.
Aided – KEA - E004	43,810/-	2000/-	45,810/-
Un-Aided – KEA - E060	83,526/-	2000/-	85,526/-
SNQ & Cat-1* – KEA (E004 & E060)	28,220/-	2590/-	30,810/-
KEA (E004 & E060) (SC/ST**)	500/-	30310/-	30,810/-
Fee paid at KEA — E060 - (Un-Aided) — CAT-1**	68,526/-	2590/-	71,116/-
Fee paid at COMED-K	2,21,960/-	10310/- (7720+590+2000)	2,32,270/-
Fee paid at COMED-K (Medical Electronics)	/X XUb/- b //U/		85.526/-
GOI Quota	0/-	47,310/-	47,310/-

Note: Non Karnataka Students shall pay Rs. 1500/- extra towards VTU eligibility fee

** SC/ST Income upto 2.50 lakhs

* Cat-1 Income below 2.50 lakhs

Fee payable by SC/ST and Cat-1 Students admitted through KEA

Aided – (E004) – SC/ST Students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 500/-	Tuition Fee Rs. 15000/-
Un-Aided – (E060) - SC/ST Students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 500/-	Tuition Fee Rs. 55000/-
Aided – (E004) Cat-1 Students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 28,220/-	Tuition fee Rs. 15000/-
Un-Aided – (E060) Cat-1 students who paid fee at KEA Rs. 68,526/-	Difference of Tuition fee Rs. 15000/-

Tuition fee payable to the institution after receipt of Scholarship. If not sanctioned they have to pay Tuition Fee to the Institute as per Government Order.

Bank A/c details

Bank Name	Beneficiary Name	SB A/c No.	IFSC Code
CANARA Bank	DR AIT	04862010000046	CNRB0010486

Principal

Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

Bangalore-560 056